JET

HBS-1319V

HBS-1319V...50000441T .. 3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamperlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Féallanden

Switzerland
Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com

P-50000441T 2015-06


http://www.jettools.com/

HBS-1319V Breakdown for Stand and Base Assembly

103(4)

@ 104(4)
2 105(4)

861-2(2 ) /‘
861-32 ' l el
861-1 9%
\ ® 99

10912 ’ 2
® & P 850

: 138 okl 100

B ? \\ &t '

w4 |l s ®
S

B 256-50)
344-8

(z\;s)

256-3 256-1

\~.



HBS-1319V Breakdown for Bow Assembly

6B B
364 g
346-6
6-12) s
' o
5’
, 346-9
) 46-7
%6-10

296(2)
295(2)
294
E; n _32l4)
¢
29
150(2) / 31(2)
152(2).
151 "”_,—f"”'
| ":» 30
33(2)
415(2)
2
N ; 76(4)
‘2;’ 41802 &2 @
Ay L0 ¢
417(2) 80
9
?
34523
8 2902 5il5)
88(2) !:! r ; L
8 89 ] 345-2
51| §
L
25 .
‘ > 305-4
81(2) o5
N,
s2-12) @ *'~:‘ "”‘,i
(&) N )
82(2) z L8 2
- 9%
86-1 ; 8 : ¢ .
85-1
67 il 5-203 )
- 5-20) 173(2)
a»
<>
85-3



HBS-1319V Breakdown for Bow Assembly

159(4, 5
‘ : 16006)  Yoa(u)®
1211%) ' [

120(4)

\

12

67-3(3)



HBS-1319V Part list

Index No. Part No. Description Size Q’ty
1. HBS1319V-1............ Fluid ColleCted PIAtE ........eevvvviiiiiiiiiieieieiiieieieiiiees vvvesesesesesesesessressreeereenne 1
1-1........... HBS1319V-1-1........ S AN i e ———————————— 1
2, HBS1319V-2............ B S ittt a—e atttaea——————————————————————————— 1
2-1.., HBS1319V-2-1 ........ Hex. Head SCreW .....ccooveeviveeviiiiiieeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeee M8x1.25x40L ............. 8
22 HBS1319V-2-2 ........ Washer ..., 5/16"x23x2mm ......... 16
2-3iiiennn HBS1319V-2-3........ HeX. NUL oo M8 evervrrrrrrrrirrrrrrrrrenenns 8
2-4............ HBS1319V-2-4 ........ Hex. Socket Head SCrew ........ccccccvvvvvvviviienennnnn, MLOX25L ..ovvvvvvvvvrrnnnes 1
25 HBS1319V-2-5........ WAShEI cooiiiiiiieeieeeeee MLOX27X2...uvvvvvvvvvvnnnnns 2
26 HBS1319V-2-6 ........ HeX. NUL oo MLO v 1
2-T . HBS1319V-2-7 ........ KNOD et ae aetet e ———————————————————— 1
28 HBS1319V-2-8 ........ WaAShEr ..o MLOX27X2...ouvvvvvvrvvnnnns 1
2-9.. HBS1319V-2-9 ........ Carriage SCrEW ....cccvvveeveieeeiiiiiirieeeee e e s e snrnneeeeees 3/8" e, 1
2-10.......... HBS1319V-2-10...... Cross Round Head SCrew ........ccccceeeeeeeveevinnnnnnnnn. M6X10L ......oeeeeeeeeen 12
T HBS1319V-3............ Hex. Head SCrew .......ccccccvvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiie M12X50L ...oovvvvvvvvnnnnnes 4
4. HBS1319V-4............ HeX. NUE e M12 i, 4
(ST HBS1319V-6............ Rear PiVOt BraCKet ......cocooiieiiiiiiei ettt et 1
6-1....c....... HBS1319V-6-1 ........ BUSNING e e 1
LS D HBS1319V-9............ Vise Jaw Bracket(Front) ... 1
13............. HBS1319V-13 ......... Vise Jaw Bracket(Rear) .......ccccciiiiiii 1
4. HBS1319V-14 ......... BOAY Frame ... es eere e e e e 1
16............. HBS1319V-16 ......... Blade BACK COVEI ...uuuiieiiiiieeicee ettt ceeeee e e e e e e e e eeaba s 1
17 e, HBS1319V-17 ......... Idler Wheel ASSEMDIY ... e 1
18............. HBS1319V-18 ......... DIVE WREEI ..ottt e e s 1
21 HBS1319V-21 ......... Cylinder ASSEMDIY ... e ———————— 1
22 i, HBS1319V-22 ......... ArM (RIGNL) oo cerrr e e e a e 1
23, HBS1319V-23 ......... Blade Adjustable (REAI) ......oeiviiiiiiiiiiiieiiieieieiiiees cevveeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaeeeaeaenes 1
24............ HBS1319V-24 ......... AT (LEF) oot en s eeeaeees e s en e 1
25 e HBS1319V-25 ......... Bearing Bracket (Left) ......oceeeiiiiiiiiiiie i e 1
26 HBS1319V-26 ......... Blade Angle Adjusting Bracket ..........cccccooiiiins i 1
4 HBS1319V-27 ......... Blade Tension Sliding Plate ..........oeevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiies ceveeieeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeveveeeeeaeans 1
28, HBS1319V-28 ......... ANCNOT BIOCK ...eicec s e e eeaaaa 1
29 HBS1319V-29 ......... (0] 11 ] s o T 1
30 HBS1319V-30 ......... SCaAIE e ——————————— 1
3l HBS1319V-31 ......... Y] P2X5L e 2
32, HBS1319V-32 ......... Hex. Socket Headless SCrew ...........ccceeeeeeeeeenns M8X20L .....ccceveveennennnn. 4
33, HBS1319V-33 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew ........cccccccvvvvvevivevennnnnnn, M12X20L ....ovvvvvvvvvnnnes 2
4. HBS1319V-34 ......... Blade SeleCt Chart .......ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiee ettt e 1
37, HBS1319V-37 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew .......cccooeeevvvvvviiieeeeeennnns MBX20L .......ceevvrrrnnnn. 4
38.ien HBS1319V-38 ......... KNOD ettt ae ettt e ——————————————————— 2
39. . HBS1319V-39 ......... WaASHEI e MB e, 4
40............. HBS1319V-40 ......... HeX. NUE s M8 e, 4
43 .. HBS1319V-43 ......... PiN o @5X45L ... 2
49 . HBS1319V-49 ......... G e ———————— 2
50 HBS1319V-50 ......... Spring Washer ... M8 6
Bl HBS1319V-51 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew .......ccoooeeevevvvvviieeieennens M8XA5L .....coceeeeeeen. 6
B3, HBS1319V-53 ......... WaASHEI e M1O e 1
54 ... HBS1319V-54 ......... ST o] 1] o [P TPPRPTPPRP 1
55 HBS1319V-55 ......... BEANNG .oiiiiiieeeiiiiee e 51203 ... 1
56, HBS1319V-56 ......... Blade Tension HandIe .........oiiiiiiiiiicce et e 1
YA HBS1319V-57 ......... BIACKEL ottt aae aaaete e ——————————————————————— 1
58.coieeenn. HBS1319V-58 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew .......ccoeeeeeeeieiiieieeenennnn, M5X10L ..ovvvvvvvvvrrrrnnnes 2
59.ciiee. HBS1319V-59 ......... Y71 T = T =R 1
60............. HBS1319V-60 ......... Hex. Head SCrew .......ccccccvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiee MBX40L ......evvvvvvvvvnnnns 2



Index No.

Part No.

HBS1319V-61
HBS1319V-62
HBS1319V-63
HBS1319V-64
HBS1319V-65
HBS1319V-66
HBS1319V-67
HBS1319V-68
HBS1319V-69
HBS1319V-70
HBS1319V-71
HBS1319V-72
HBS1319V-73
HBS1319V-74
HBS1319V-75
HBS1319V-76
HBS1319V-77
HBS1319V-78
HBS1319V-79
HBS1319V-80
HBS1319V-81
HBS1319V-82
HBS1319V-82-1
HBS1319V-83
HBS1319V-84
HBS1319V-85
HBS1319V-85-1
HBS1319V-85-2
HBS1319V-85-3
HBS1319V-86
HBS1319V-86-1
HBS1319V-86-2
HBS1319V-86-3
HBS1319V-87
HBS1319V-88
HBS1319V-89
HBS1319V-91
HBS1319V-92
HBS1319V-93
HBS1319V-94
HBS1319V-95
HBS1319V-96
HBS1319V-97
HBS1319V-98
HBS1319V-99
HBS1319V-100
HBS1319V-101
HBS1319V-102
HBS1319V-103
HBS1319V-104
HBS1319V-105
HBS1319V-106
HBS1319V-107
HBS1319V-109
HBS1319Vv-111

Description

Washer
Hex. Nut

Cross Round Head Screw

Leadscrew

Cross Round Head Screw
Tension Indicating Plate

Hex. Socket Head Screw
Hex. Socket Head Screw

Spring Washer

Hemicycle Washer

Washer
Shaft Bushing

Size

....... Hex. Socket Head SCrew .........ceeevvvvvvvvvvvvvvvennee MBX25L  oviiiiiiiiiiiiiinens
....... S A i —————————————
....... BUSNING o e
....... Hose Clamp ....oocoeviviiiiiiiie e 12
....... Cross Round Head Screw ........cccceeeeeveeeveveennenn . MBXA0L i,
....... G e ——————————
....... Blade Adjustable KNOD ........oooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieieeeiies cvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaeeenes
....... Washer ..o M10
....... (OF- 14 o] 10 [N €10 1o [T
....... Hex. Socket Head SCrew ......cccoeveevvevvvvvceeieeeeeeeeed MBX20L oo,
e WASHEE 6.5x13x0.8 (M6) ........
....... Bearing ....cccccevvvvviviiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeeieieieneiennn s 009ZZ i,
....... 3 T3] o] 11 T PPNt
....... Bearing Shaft ASSEMDBIY ....oovveeieeees s
L Bearing Shaft ...
e BRANING i 609ZZ ..o
.. C-Retainer RiNG ....ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiee e S10 i
....... Eccentric Shaft ASSEMDIY .....oovvviiiiiieieeeeeeees e
W ECCENTIIC SNAFt oeee s e
B =T 14 o o 609ZZ ...l
.. C-Retainer RiNG ....ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiee e S10 e
....... Bearing PiN ..o e
....... Hex. Socket Headless Screw .........cccceeeeeveeeeeeeed MBXA0L i,
....... Hex. Socket Headless Screw .........ccceceeeeveeeeeeeed MBXA0L .oeeiiinnnnnnn.
....... Washer ..o M8,
....... Hex. Socket Head Screw .......ccoooeevvvvvviieeieee e MBX25L i,
....... Blade Guard (FIONL) ......oooieiiiiiiiiee it e
....... 161 o1
....... Hex. Headless Screw .......cccceeeeeveeeivvvviicenieeeenn M8x1.25x30L ...
....... Hex. Head SCrew ........ceevvvvvveeeieeeeeeiiiieenieeee M12x1.5PXx35L ...
....... Spring Washer .........cccooveeivieeiniiieciiieee e 810.2X3 e
....... Washer ..o 810.5X@21X2
....... BUSNING oo e
....... Hex. Headless Screw .......ccccceeeeveeevvvvveiienieeeeenn M6X1.0X10L ...
....... 3 o o T
....... Washer ..o 810.5X@27X3
....... Hex. Socket Head Screw .......ccooeeevvvvvviieeieeee e MI0OX25L oo,
....... Spring Washer .......cccccccceiiiiiiiiieeniiieeenn. M0
....... Washer .......cccococii M0
....... UL oo e e
....... WaASNEE o
....... Hex. Socket Head Screw .......ccooeeeevvvvvieeeieeeeeeeeed MIOX55L oo,

Bracket



Index No.

167-3
167-4
167-5

Part No.

HBS1319V-112
HBS1319V-113
HBS1319V-114
HBS1319V-115S
HBS1319V-117
HBS1319V-118
HBS1319V-119
HBS1319V-120
HBS1319V-121
HBS1319V-122
HBS1319V-123
HBS1319V-124
HBS1319V-125
HBS1319V-128
HBS1319V-129
HBS1319V-130
HBS1319V-133
HBS1319V-134
HBS1319V-135
HBS1319V-136
HBS1319V-137
HBS1319V-138
HBS1319V-139
HBS1319V-140
HBS1319V-141
HBS1319V-142
HBS1319V-143
HBS1319V-144
HBS1319V-145
HBS1319V-146
HBS1319V-147
HBS1319V-148
HBS1319V-149
HBS1319V-150
HBS1319V-151
HBS1319V-152
HBS1319V-158
HBS1319V-158-1
HBS1319V-159
HBS1319V-160
HBS1319V-161
HBS1319V-162
HBS1319V-163
HBS1319V-164
HBS1319V-165
HBS1319V-165-1
HBS1319V-166

HBS1319V-167S ..

HBS1319V-167-1
HBS1319V-167-2
HBS1319V-167-3
HBS1319V-167-4
HBS1319V-167-5
HBS1319V-172
HBS1319V-173

Description Size Q’ty
RACK HOOK oottt eeaaee seeeesesesesssssesssssssesssssensees
PN ettt —a————————e rettertareta—————————————————————.
Hex. Socket Headless SCrew .........ccccceeeeeeeeeenens MBXI0L ....oeeerevevrrnnnn.

. Handwheel aSSembIy ... e
Cylinder UPPer SUPPOIT ....ooiiiiiieiiiiiee e iiieee e siiees ctreeeestereessreeeessnneeeeanes
PIVOT PN oottt aaee —vevesesesesssssesesssssssssersesees
Hex. Socket Headless SCrew ........ccccccvvvveeeeeenn. MBXI0L ....ovvvvvvvvvrvnnnnes
WAShEI cooiiiiiiieeieeeeee M8 evvrririrrrrrrrrrrrrrernnenns
Hex. Socket Head SCrew .......ccoooeeevevvvvviiiieieeennns MBX20L .....cceeevvvrrinnn.
Hex. Head SCreW .....ccooveeviveeviiiiiieeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeee MBX40L ......cceevvvrrnnnn.
WaASNEr i 8.5x18x1.6 (M8) ........
HeX. NUL ... M8
PIVOT PN oottt aaee —eveesesesesssssesesssssessseseesees
Cross Round Head SCrew .......ooeeeeveieieieieieneennn, M5X10L ..vvvvvvvvvvvvrrennes
(O00] 0110 ] I =10 )RR
(O00] 0110 I =d F=1 (TSR
WaASher oo MB oo,
HeX. Head SCrew .....cooooeeiviviiiiiiiieeeceeieee e MBXI0L ......ceeevvrrinnnn.
L P
Washer ..., M8 i,
Hex. Socket Head SCrew .......cccooeeevvvvvviiiiieieeenens MBX20L .....ceeveveevrennnnn.
LAY 2= 1] 1= T
Gear BoX ASSEMDIY ..o
HeX. NUL oo 3/8"
HaNAIE oot e
Cross Round Head SCrew ........ccceeeeveeeveviininnnnnnn. M5XI0L .cooeeieereiiiienn.
T To] = A
3 (0] o T
] F= Lo [ 27x0.9x3810 4/6T ......
KBY e TXTX30L oo,
Washer ..., MI10 i,
Spring Washer ..., MLO s
HexX. Head SCreW ......coooeevvvevveveeieeeeeeeeeee e MI10OX25L ...coovvveevvennn.
HeX. NUE .o M8X1.25.......cevveeenneen.
o] (=R M8X1.25.......cevveeenneen.
Washer ..o 8.5x18x1.6 (M8) ........
BIaCKEL .oviiiii i ey e

e BUSRING e
Spring Washer .......cccccoviiiiie e ML1O oo
WaASHEI e MIO oo,
Hex. Socket Head SCrew .......cccooeeeveveeeviieeieennens MI10X20L ....coevvvvvvnnnn.
HexX. NUL ..., M8 e
Hex. Socket Headless SCrew ..........cccceeeeeeeeennnns MBX25L ....oeeeveveiiiinnn.
Blade Guard (REAI) ....oiceieiiiiiee it et
HeX. NUE s M1O e

W WAShEN M10X20X2 ....cccevvenn..en.
ST o] 1] o [P TPPRPTPPRP
Brush ASSEMDBIE .....vueeiii et e

W BIUSH Shaft oo s

.. Cross Round Head SCrew ........cccceeeveeevvvvvnnnnnnnnn. M6x1.0x40L ...............

W WaAShET i 6.5x13x0.8 (M6) ........

B = £ o
HeX. NUL oo MG oo,
WaSher ..o MB oo,
PIUM SCIrEW ... MBXI0L .....cceervverrnnnn.



Index No. Part No. Description Size Q’ty

174........... HBS1319V-174 ....... Hex. Socket Head SCrew ........cccccccevvvveviieeennnnnnn. MLOX20L ....ovvvvvvvvvnnnnes 3
175........... HBS1319V-175 ....... Cross Round Head SCrew ........cceeeeveeeieieieieeeennn, MB5X8L ..vvvvvvvvrrvervrrenanes 1
186........... HBS1319V-186 ....... DiStanCe SEt ROU ......oooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeieteties eeeerereeeeereaereseeeseeeeeseeeees 1
194........... HBS1319V-194 ....... Y/ [o] (o] gl o F= (= TRURRPRRRRPRRRPRPIR 1
199........... HBS1319V-199 ....... HeX. NUL oo MLO e 3
200........... HBS1319V-200 ....... PIUM SCIEW eeiiiieiiiiieieieeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt aeaataee saesssessssssssssssssssssssssssrsees 1
202........... HBS1319V-202 ....... WAShEI oo BLOX27X3....ccceveeeee 4
203........... HBS1319V-203 ....... Hex. Socket Head SCrew ........cccccccvevevvviviienenennnn. MLOX65L ....ovvvvvvvrvnnnnes 1
204........... HBS1319V-204 ....... Hex. Socket Head SCrew .......ccoooeeevevvvvviiiieieeennns M12x50L ......ccceennnnenen. 2
205........... HBS1319V-205 ....... RACK SUPPOIT ..t e e 2
206........... HBS1319V-206 ....... AXIE BASE ..oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee ettt ———e —aatttt———————————————————————————— 1
207........... HBS1319V-207 ....... Hex. Head SCrew .......ccccccvvvveviiiiiiiiiiiiiieiee MLOX30L ....ovvvvvvvvvnnnnes 2
208........... HBS1319V-208 ....... WAShEI oo MLO v, 2
209........... HBS1319V-209 ....... Spring Washer ......cccoovevee e M8 e 4
210........... HBS1319V-210 ....... Hex. Socket Head SCrew .......ccoooeeevevevviiieieieennnes M8X20L .....coceeevvnnnnennn. 4
211........... HBS1319V-211 ....... o 1] R 1
212........... HBS1319V-212 ....... KBY e 5X6X15L .o 1
213........... HBS1319V-213 ....... ACME SCIEW ..o 1
214........... HBS1319V-214 ....... SPriNG Bracket ... ————— 1
215........... HBS1319V-215 ....... WaSher ... M12 i, 1
216........... HBS1319V-216 ....... HeX. NUE e M12 i, 1
219........... HBS1319V-219 ....... EYE BOIt e e 1
220........... HBS1319V-220 ....... SPFNG oo B10 i, 1
226........... HBS1319V-226 ....... WaAShEr RiNG covviiiiiiii s cevri e e e e e e e 1
230........... HBS1319V-230 ....... 1Y Lo1 B T 1 A PPPPRRPPPRPPPPPPPPIR 1
231........... HBS1319V-231 ....... AXIE BUSNING .vvvevieiiiiiiiieee e 35x39x40B ................. 2
233........... HBS1319V-233 ....... GaAP RING coiiii it e e e e e e a e 2
234........... HBS1319V-234 ....... Y] (< PSPPIt 1
235........... HBS1319V-235 ....... Cross Tablet Head SCrew ........cceeeeeeeevevevvnnnnnnnn. M5x0.8x8L ................. 2
246........... HBS1319V-246 ....... Hex. Head SCrew ........ccccccveveviiiiiiiiiiieee MBX20L .....ovvvvvvvvrvnnnns 2
250........... HBS1319V-250 ....... (OT0T0] F= 0| A = 1 ] G 1
251........... HBS1319V-251 ....... COo0laNnt BraCKEt .....cooiiiiiiiiie e eeeeee e e e 1
252........... HBS1319V-252 ....... o] (= SRR M5XI5L ..o 4
256-1 ...... HBS1319V-256-1 .. BrACKEL ....ciiieiiieiiiii ettt eeee e et a e e e e e s e e e aeeeeees 1
256-3 ...... HBS1319V-256-3 .. Hex. Head SCreW ..........ccoeeeeeieeeiiiiviiieeieeeeeeeeniennn M10x60L .........cco........ 1
256-4 ...... HBS1319V-256-4 ..WaAShEr ......ccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee MIO v, 4
256-5 ...... HBS1319V-256-5 .. HeX. NUL .....ccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiee MLO v, 2
256-6 ...... HBS1319V-256-6 ..Hex. Head SCrew .........cccccccvvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee MBX20L .....ovvvvvvvrvvnnnns 2
256-8 ...... HBS1319V-256-8 ..WaAShEr .....coooovviiiiiiiiiiieeeeee M8 e 2
259........... HBS1319V-259 ....... HeX. Head SCreW .....ccoooeeviiieveieieieeeeeeeeeiieeee e M6X10L .....ccceeeeeeenee 1
260........... HBS1319V-260 ....... HeX. NUL oo Y[ TR 1
261........... HBS1319V-261 ....... I BT oottt ae atttta———————————————————————————— 1
269........... HBS1319V-269 ....... CooliNg PUMP  .oovieiiiie e 1/8 HP,400V,3PH ...... 1
270........... HBS1319V-270 ....... Hex. Head SCrew ........cccccvveveveiiiiiiiiie MBX15L ...oevvvvvvrvvriinaes 4
271........... HBS1319V-271 ....... Spring Washer .......cccccoviiiiie e MB 4
272........... HBS1319V-272 ....... RUDBDEr CUSHION oot e 1
294 ........... HBS1319V-294 ....... SPIASh BOAIA ......ooieiiiiiiiie s e 1
296........... HBS1319V-296 ....... Cross Round Head SCrew ........cccceeeeeeeiieivinnnnnnn.. MBX12L ..ccoeeeeeveirinnn. 2
301........... HBS1319V-301 ....... Y[} (o R 3HP,400V,50HZ,3PH 1
302........... HBS1319V-302 ....... Belt oo (1422) 360V ............... 1
303........... HBS1319V-303 ....... MOLOr PUEY COVEL . eeee e e e e st e e e e e e s 1
304........... HBS1319V-304 ....... Cross Round Head SCrew .......ccoeeeeeeeieiiieieeenennnn, M5X10L ..oovvvvvrvvrrrrnnnes 4
305........... HBS1319V-305 ....... Speed Label ..., E=1/30 e, 1
306........... HBS1319V-306 ....... SPINAIE PUIIBY ..ottt ctveeesstae e e s st e e s sraeeeeanes 1
306-1 ...... HBS1319V-306-1 .. Spindle PUlleY .......cccocveeiiiiiieeiiiiee e 2HP @24 ................... 1



Index No.

Part No.

HBS1319V-306-2 ..
HBS1319V-307
HBS1319V-308
HBS1319V-309
HBS1319V-310
HBS1319V-311
HBS1319V-312
HBS1319V-313
HBS1319V-315
HBS1319V-316
HBS1319V-317
HBS1319V-332
HBS1319V-333
HBS1319V-334
HBS1319V-335
HBS1319V-336
HBS1319V-337
HBS1319V-338
HBS1319V-339
HBS1319V-342
HBS1319V-344
HBS1319V-344-1
HBS1319V-344-2
HBS1319V-344-3
HBS1319V-344-4
HBS1319V-344-5
HBS1319V-344-6
HBS1319V-344-7
HBS1319V-344-8
HBS1319V-345S ...
HBS1319V-346
HBS1319V-346-1
HBS1319V-346-2
HBS1319V-346-3
HBS1319V-346-4
HBS1319V-346-5
HBS1319V-346-6
HBS1319V-346-7
HBS1319V-346-8
HBS1319V-346-9

.. HBS1319V-346-10

HBS1319V-354
HBS1319V-354-1
HBS1319V-355
HBS1319V-360
HBS1319V-361
HBS1319V-362
HBS1319V-363
HBS1319V-368
HBS1319V-370
HBS1319V-377
HBS1319V-378
HBS1319V-379
HBS1319V-383
HBS1319V-384

.. Straight Connector
.. 3Way Connector

.. Straight Connector
.. Micro Control Block
.. Hose Clamp
.. Net Tube
.. Net Tube
.. Spray

.. Bushing

Description

Variable Speed Pulley
Hex. Headless Screw
Key

Washer
Hex. Head Screw
Key
Support Rod
Distance Set Bracket
Hex. Nut
Hex. Head Screw
Hex. Head Screw
Hex. Nut
Hex. Socket Head Screw
Lower Adjusting Support
Gap Ring
Spray Assembly

Valve Assembly
3 Way Valve Assembly

.. Hex. Socket Head Screw
.. 3Way Valve
.. Straight Connector
.. Hose Clamp
.. Net Tube
.. Micro Control Block
.. Hose Clamp
.. Net Tube
. Net Tube

Micro Control Block
Motor Bracket

Hex. Socket Head Screw
Bracket
Hex. Socket Head Screw
Twisted Spring
Support Rod
Spring Washer
Bracket
Ring
Flexible Plate
Hex. Socket Head Screw
Hex. Nut
Washer

Size Q’ty
2HP @24 ......ccoevi 1
M6x1.0x10L ............... 1
TXTX30L s 1
1
2
MB5X5L i 2
MB e 2
MBXIO0L ..oovvivveireeeneen, 2
M8 i, 4
M8BX15L ...oooviiiiiiiee, 4
TXTX35L i 1
1
1
MI1OXL.5..ccciiiieiiiieien, 1
M10x1.5x25L ............. 1
M10X40L .....ccevvveennne. 1
M10 oo, 1
MB5XI5L v, 2
.................................... 1
1
1
PT3/8"'xPT3/8" ........... 1
PT3/8"xPT3/8"xPT3/8" 1
PT3/8"X1/2" ....ccvvenee. 1
PT3/8"X1/2" ....ccvvne. 1
IDF19 ..o, 3

ID1/2"x2.8Tx126cm ...

ID1/2"x2.8Tx320cm ...1
1
PT1/8"x1/8" .....cccuvvee. 1
1
MBX30L ....ovvvvvvvvrrrnnnnes 2
1
PT1/4"x1/4" ................ 1
IDG12 e 2
ID1/4"x2.2Tx143cm ...1
PT1/4"x1/4" ................ 1
IDG19 .cooieiiin. 1
ID1/4"x2.2Tx64cm ..... 1
ID1/2"x2.8Tx320cm ...1
PT1/4"x1/2" ................ 1
1
1
MBX20L ....evvvvvvvvvrrnnnnes 4
2
MBXIOL ..cooeeeveeeevvnnnn. 4
2
2
1/4"%19x1.5 ..ccooennnn. 1
2
3
MBX20L ....ovvvvvvvvrvrnnnes 6
MB evvvverierieiiirirererieeens 6
MB evvvverierieiiirirererieeens 6



Index No. Part No.

415........... HBS1319V-415
416........... HBS1319V-416
417 ........... HBS1319V-417
418........... HBS1319V-418
419........... HBS1319V-419
420........... HBS1319V-420

Description Size Q’ty

C-Retainer RING ...cccvveiieieeiieciiiiee e seeeeee e R52 e, 2
Taper Roller Bearing .....cccccceevvvvevvveeeeeeees i, 30205J .....occcivieeeeeenn, 2
L0 1Y S PSSP 3
StAr WSl .o e ————————— 2
N SRR 1
Grease Nipple ..., PTL/8"...vvieeeeeiiiiiien, 1

10



3~400V, 50Hz

HBS-1319V...50000441T ....

3p~ L1
L2

400V

S0Hz L3
PE

KM1 _H__U t—¥—\ KM2 _HT.I./.!,.!L

9-12.5A }-+- FR

u1viwl

o
Y

3HP/400/30

uz2vgwa

1/8HP/400/3P

oV

L3

RAGN

L1

TC 24v
b 8
JFut
2
4 £SB1
0
SQ1
5
SB4
6
sQ2
SQ3
L 2
E—4 KM1
SB2 e
3
4 sB3
4

xzpﬂ KM2

FR:Overlood

Ml:Motor

FUl:ifuse
TC:Tronsformer
SBliEmergency Stop
SB2:Stort Switch
SB3:Pump Switch
SB4:0OFF Switch
KM1:Contactor
KM2:Contoactor
L:Singnal

SQL:iLimit SwitchMET1621
SR2:Limit SwitchMET1621

SQ3:Limit SwitchMET1624
M2:Colling Pump

11



